
To help switch your direct debits & credits

Ready to switch regular payments to your new Credit Union SA account? 
Here are some of the most popular type of bills used by our members - note down the name of your company along side

Utilities

Telephone/Internet

Insurance

Health Insurance

Car Finance

Government

Subscriptions/ Memberships

Super / Investments

Financial Services

Transport

Other 

Please check below for your company's contact details and preferred method of switching:

Credits Contact details Method
Centrelink www.servicesaustralia.gov.au/contact-us Phone or Online

SA Super www.supersa.sa.gov.au
Phone 08 8207 2094 
Regional callers 1300 369 315

Form (original signed form required)

Medicare www.servicesaustralia.gov.au/contact-us Phone or Online

Veterans Affairs www.dva.gov.au
Phone 13 32 54

Phone or Online

Debits
AEU - Australian Education Union www.aeusa.asn.au/

Phone 8172 6300
Fax 8172 6390

Form (available online under 'Join')

AMP www.amp.com.au
Phone 1300 157 173

Phone or Online

AAMI www.aami.com.au/
Phone 13 22 44

Phone or Online

AGL www.agl.com.au
Phone 131245

Phone or Online

Alinta Engery www.alintaenergy.com.au/Home
Phone 13 37 02

Form, Online under 'my account' or Phone

Allianz www.allianz.com.au/
Phone 13 10 00

Phone or Online under 'Manage my policy'

Amex  - American Express www.americanexpress.com/australia/
index_hp.html
Phone 1300 132 639 AUS
or +612 9271 8664 (when OS)

Phone or Online under 'my account'

ANZ Bank www.anz.com/personal
Phone 13 13 14

Phone or at a branch / online

APIA www.apia.com.au
Phone 13 50 50

Phone or Online

Asteron Life Ltd www.asteronlife.com.au
Phone 1800 221 727

Direct debit form (available online)
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Australian Unity www.australianunity.com.au
Phone 13 29 39

Phone

Bank of Queensland www.boq.com.au
Phone 1300 55 72 72

At the branch the account is held / online

BankSA www.banksa.com.au
Phone 13 13 76

Phone

BankWest www.bankwest.com.au
Phone 13 17 19

Direct debit form (available online)
or at a branch

Bendigo Bank www.bendigobank.com.au
Phone 1300 236 344

At a branch or Phone / online

Beyond Bank www.beyondbank.com.au
Phone: 13 25 85

At a branch or Phone 

BUPA www.bupa.com.au/
Phone 1800 812 535

Written request or form (available from 
BUPA) or Online

Capital Finance capitalfinance.com.au/
Phone 1300 300 309

Phone or Online under 'my account'

Castle Hampers www.castlehampers.com.au
Phone 1800 132 132

Phone or Online

CGU Insurance www.cgu.com.au
Phone 13 24 81

Phone or Online

CitiBank www.citibank.com.au
Phone 13 24 84

Direct debit form (available online)

Commonwealth Bank www.commbank.com.au
Phone 13 22 21

At a branch or Direct debit form (available 
online)

Compassion Australia www.compassion.com.au
Phone 1300 22 44 53
compassion@compassion.com.au

Phone if paid by card or 
Online under 'my account' if autopay or Form 
(sent out)

Credit Corp www.creditcorp.com.au
Phone 1800 221 414

Phone or Online - form can be downloaded

Dodo www.dodo.com
Phone 13 36 36

Phone or Online

Energy Australia www.energyaustralia.com.au
Phone 13 34 66

Phone or Online

Esanda Finance www.esanda.com
Phone 13 23 73

Phone or Online via 'general enquiries'

Flexirent www.flexirent.com.au
Phone 1800 240 102
Email customer.service@flexigroup.com.au

Phone or Online under 'my account' or Email

Foxtel www.foxtel.com.au
Phone 13 19 99

Phone or Online- my account

GE Money www.gemoney.com.au
Personal Loan 1300 973 422
Home Loan 1300 650 921
Car Loan 1300 137 759

Phone or Online via Credit Card login

Health Partners www.healthpartners.com.au
Phone 1300 113 113

Phone or Online - Member>Brochures& 
Forms>General forms> Direct Debit Request

ING Direct www.ingdirect.com.au
Phone 13 34 64

Phone or Online
Help & Support

iPrimus www.iprimus.com.au
Phone  1300 85 44 85

Direct debit form (available online).

Internode www.internode.on.net
Phone 13 66 33

Phone or Online

Just Car www.justcarinsurance.com.au
Phone 13 13 26

Phone or email or mail

Medibank www.medibank.com.au
Phone 13 41 90
or 1300 295 133

Phone or 
Direct debit form (available online) or Online 
via My Medibank
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Members Equity Bank www.mebank.com.au
Phone 13 15 63 
OS +61 3 9078 4001
Fax 03 9708 4799

At a branch or Direct debit form (available 
online)

MLC Life Ltd www.mlc.com.au
Phone 13 26 52

Phone or Online

National Australia Bank www.nab.com.au
Phone 13 22 65

Phone or Form Online

NIB Health Fund www.nib.com.au
Phone 13 16 42

Phone or at a branch or Online

OPTUS www.optus.com.au
Phone 13 39 37

Phone or Online

Origin Energy www.originenergy.com.au
Phone 13 24 61

Phone, Online - My Account or Online Chat

Oxfam www.oxfam.org.au
Phone 1800 088 110
Email enquire@oxfam.org.au

Phone or Form (sent out) or Online

People's Choice Credit Union www.peopleschoicecu.com.au
Phone 13 11 82

Phone or Online form

Police Credit Union www.policecu.com.au
Phone 1300 131 844

Phone or Direct debit form (available online)

QBE Insurance www.qbe.com.au
Phone 13 37 23
Email insurancecentre@qbe.com

Phone, Email or Online form

RAA Insurance www.raa.com.au
Phone 1300 884 567

Phone or Online form

SGIC Insurance www.nrma.com.au/sa
Phone 13 32 33

Phone or Online

Shannons Insurance www.shannons.com.au
Phone 13 46 46

Phone or Online

St George Bank www.stgeorge.com.au
Phone 13 33 30

Phone or Online

Teachers Health www.teachershealth.com.au
Phone 1300 727 538

Phone or Direct debit form (available online)

Telstra www.telstra.com.au
Phone  13 22 00 residential
Phone  13 20 00 business

Phone or Online

Toyota Finance Aust www.toyota.com.au/finance
Phone 13 72 00

Phone or Online

Vodafone www.vodafone.com.au
Phone 1300 650 410 or freecall 1555 from 
vodafone mobiles

Phone or Online under 'my Vodafone'

Westpac www.westpac.com.au
Phone 13 20 32

At a branch or Direct debit form (available 
online)

World Vision of Aust www.worldvision.com.au
Phone 13 32 40

Phone or Online - My Account

Zurich Australia www.zurich.com.au
Phone
13 26 87 - General Insurance
13 15 51 - Life & Investments

Phone (policy details required) or Online 
forms
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